2024

XVIII TROFEU C.N. SABADELL-X MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 22 Women, 50m Freestyle
4/2/2024 - 10:06

Open
Results Prelim

RC 2556 GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS, Marta 00061 BARCELONA 13/1/2024

CCT 25.06 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon ESP MATARO 26/6/2018

CCT 25.06 BLUME, Pernille FRA BARCELONA 12/2/2022

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts
1. MUNOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 2560 784
2. MUNOZ BECERRA, Claudia o7 C.N. Sabadell 2641 714
3. GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS, Marta 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.67 693
4. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.80 683
5. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.N.Terrassa 27.44 636
6. IBANEZ HERNANDEZ, Nerea 99 C.N. Sabadell 2745 636
7. MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Sabadell 2747 634
HERNANDEZ MARI, Teresa 06 C.N. Sabadell 2747 634
9. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataro 2756 628
10. MUNOZ ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 27.75 615
11. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 2777 614
12. ENGLERT, Anja 08 Sigma-All 27.94 603
13. PACAREU RINSBURGER, Kayley 04 C.N.L'Hospitalet 27.96 602
14. PINADELL SUNER, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 27.98 600
15. REKLING, Karla 08  Sigma-Birk 28.00 599
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO, Ester 99 C.N. Barcelona 28.00 599
NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.00 599
18. FLACH, Isabella 08  Sigma-All 28.05 596
FONT CANTARERO, Xenia 08 GEIEG 28.05 596
20. MOESGAARD, Marie 08  Sigma-All 28.06 595
GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.06 595
22. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 28.07 595
23. MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07 C.N. L'Hospitalet 28.09 593
NASARRE CARPENA, Nuria 06 C.N. Sabadell 28.09 593
25. URBAEZ FIGUEROA, Felicity Sarahi 02  C.N. Barcelona 28.11 592
26. TOMAS MELERO, Malen 01 C.N. Mataro 28.12 591
27. BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07 C.N. Vilafranca 28.14 590
28. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 28.21 586
29. RAMOS RUIZ, Carla 00 C.N. Barcelona 28.34 578
MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 28.34 578
31. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 28.37 576
32. BARTUMEUS GIL, Anna 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 28,55 565
33. COCEAN, Emma 06 C.E. Mediterrani 28.65 559
34. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna o7 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 28.67 558
35. CONESA PRIETO, Abril 00 C.N. Sabadell 28.68 557
36. MALLET, Camille 01  Asptt Montpellier 28.75 553
37. RUBIO ARROJO, Elsa 08 C.N. Figueres 28.79 551
38. PLANA NAVIO, Paula C.N. Banyoles 28.80 550
39. AOKI ASCANIO, Lila 08 C.N. Sabadell 28.86 547
40. VEDOE, Andrea Lindberg 06 Sigma-All 2891 544
41. OLIVIER, Emma 04  Asptt Montpellier 28.95 542
42. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.96 541
43. GARCIA VIDAL, Carla 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 29.01 539
44, SALA PEREZ, Carla 03 C.N. Sant Feliu 29.04 537
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2024

XVIII TROFEU C.N. SABADELL-X MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER

SABADELL, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 22, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank
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EZPELETA BOFILL, Paula
TERRAZA JACINTO, Ainara
PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa
BARRAGAN SEBASTIA, Alexandra
OCANA MANE, Martina
AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril
BUDIOS MARTIN, Julia
MARTIN PLA, Abril

CRESPO CAMBON, Maria
BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura
BANO HERNANDO, Sofia
SANTOS PINA, Mireia
PALACIN GARCIA, Cristina
CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba
BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka
DESFORGES BASCO, Judith
YANEZ RODRIGO, Joana
GALO NOGUEIRA, Abril
VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna

PENA LOPEZ, Alba

REIG AGUILAR, Alba

BONAS GUITERAS, Martina
SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Anna
SESE ORTIZ, Laude

ALONSO MASERO, Ingrid
JARDI YANES, Ivet

ZAMORA CASALS, Clara
FANLO TORREMADE, Laia
DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Chloe
HERRERO LOPEZ, Laura
LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria

YB

04
08
08
06
06
08
07
06
08
07
08
06
07
96
07
99
08
07
06
05
07
10
05
07
07
06
06
05
09
02
05

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Calella

C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Santa Perpetua

C.N. Castellet

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. L'Hospitalet

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.E.N. Balaguer

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Mataro

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sant Andreu

U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Santa Perpetua

C.N. Manresa

C.E. Inef Lleida

C.N. Navas

A.E.N. Jupiter Sant Marti

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar

C.N. Mataro
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Vallirana
U.E. D'Horta

Time Pts
29.05 536
29.19 529
29.20 528
29.20 528
29.21 528
29.28 524
29.35 520
29.40 517
29.40 517
29.47 514
29.56 509
29.67 503
29.71 501
29.71 501
29.72 501
29.77 498
29.90 492
30.01 486
30.08 483
30.08 483
30.11 482
30.21 477
30.23 476
3123 432
3153 419
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